
ID Task Name Start

1 City of San Antonio KITS - NTP Wed 10/1/14

2 Project Management Wed 12/10/14

3 Bill of Materials Thu 10/23/14

4 ITSD Coordination Thu 10/16/14

5 Hardware Ready For Deployment Wed 12/31/14

6 System Installation Wed 12/31/14

7 System Configuration Wed 1/7/15

8 KITS Live Mon 3/2/15

9 System Integration Mon 3/9/15

10 TSP Phase 1 Thu 12/25/14

11 TSP Phase 2 Thu 1/29/15

12 TSP Phase 3 Thu 3/19/15

13 Software Acceptance Mon 7/6/15

14 Interface with 3rd party systems Thu 5/7/15

15 Traffic Adaptive Mon 3/16/15

16 Training Session 1 Mon 3/2/15

17 Training Session 2 Fri 4/10/15

18 Training Session 3 Fri 5/22/15

19 Training Session 4 Fri 7/3/15

20 Training Session 5 Fri 8/28/15

21 Training Session 6 Fri 11/20/15

22 Project Acceptance Thu 8/27/15

23 Warranty, Support and Maintenance Mon 7/13/15
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